that the amount reflecting on the invoice is correct and has been verified at your end. Please use the below link to raise a

2) Payment must be received within the agreed credit period, failing which 15% interest per annum will be charged on
overdue invoices.

TOTAL USD 1,580.50

In Words: One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty and 50/100 Only.

Transfer Funds To :  Remarks :

Within USA : ABA/Routing# 021000322(ACH); 026009593 (WIRE)
Outside USA : SWIFT CODE = BOFAUS3N
ACCOUNT NO : 483006512465
BANK OF AMERICA,1185 AVE. OF AMERICAS,NEW YORK, NY 10031

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT AND DOES NOT REQUIRE A SIGNATURE